KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1196094 Form must be typed
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingling 1D # CO041405
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 59094 APINo. 15 - 19-081-22004-00-00

Name: Cimarex Energy Co. Spot Description:

Address 1. 348 RD. DD . SWSW g 20 myp30 s R.31 [ JEast J]west
Address 2: 660 Feet from [ ] North/ South Line of Section
City: Satanta State:KS Zip: 67870 . I 660 Feet from | ] East / @ West Line of Section
Contact Person: Melissa Imler County: Haskell

Phone: (620 ) 276_3693 Lease Name: Hamker Well #: 20-2

1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: Drum (Perfs): 4520-4526
Formation: SOWOPE (Perts). 4682-4698

Formation: Lenapah (Perfs): 4873-4888

Formation: (Perfs):

Formation: (Perfs):

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: Drum BOPD: 10 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 10
Formation: DWOPE BOPD: 60 MCFPD: 20 BWPD: 30
Formation: Lenapah sorp: 10 MCFPD:% BWPD: 107
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: Yes [ |No
I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
[ ] 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my

current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electronically
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

[ ] Denied Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 4/22/2014

Approved By: _RiCk Hestermann Date: 04/22/2014

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS A
- 88,
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposcth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been contiruously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafler mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for 1 _issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 20 d of

April ap. 2014, win

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

ol Szt

Subseribed and sworn to before me this

2nd dav of April, 2014

JENNIFER F-‘&AE BAILEY
“# Notary Pubiic Kansas
My Appt. Explres ( 2{ D%

l@nﬁ@u ble-8édgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $108.40

'-;f;L'EGAL PUBLICATION

< projests’a
“hearing.:

- take nolice of the foregomg and shall o
- themselves accoringiy. .
. Gimarex Energy o -
L MBRA DD

PUBLISHED IN THE WICHITA EAGLE
APRIL 2, 2014 {3294525) ..
BEFORE THE STATE CORPORAT!ON L

= COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

NOTICE.OF FILING APPLICATION .-

RE: CIMAREX ENERGY CO. APPLICATION
“FOR 4 -PERMIT.- TO. AUTHORIZE, THE

COMMINGLING * OF.. ZONES.... [N . THE "
HAMKER. .20-2, LOCATED IN HASKELL

s COUNTY KANSAS -

TOU W ALLOIL V& GAS'PRDDUCERS,

.UNLEASED “MINERAL - INTEREST . ;
T OWNERS, LANDOWNERS ZAND ALL 3y
... PERSONS WHOMEVER CONCERNED

. You, and:each of you, are hereby notified 1hai :
~.Cimarex Energy Co. has filed an application 1o !

.commingle Drum, Swope, “and Lenapah zones *

“In the:Hamker 20-2, located in the SW,SW; Sec.

20; 7308, R31W, Haskell County; Kansas:- =
Any_persons whe. abiect; fo: or: protest . this+

. application " $hall - be':requlred.-to. flle their

“oblections ' or ‘protest with . the Conservation i

“::Diviston:of the'State Corperation- Commission - '
~-of fhe-State of Kansas within: thirky (15) days
-‘from “ihe “date ‘of -this publication. - These

protests shall-be filed pursuant fo Commission

;-regulations and ‘mus! sfate ‘specific:reasons: |

why -the grant 5f the-application mav cause’
waste violate correlative Fights of nokute fhe .|
nalural resources of fhe Stale of Kansas, ‘If no: !
wed, "’IIS m or W|EI be fd

Al “ersons - interested - or- cancerned sshalt.” |

Satanta; K3, 67870,
§20-276-3653 ;-



Proof of Publication

State of Kansas,
County of Haskell, ss:

A Uk Vs CVOLS
of tawiul age, being duly sworn Upon oatfistates that he/she
is the editor of THE HASKELL COUNTY MONITOR CHIEF,

THAT said newspaper has been published at least weekly 50
times a year and has been so published for at least five years
prior to the first publication of the attached notice.

THAT said newspaper was entered as second class matter at
the post office of its publication;

THAT said newspaper has a general paid circulation on a
daily, weekly, monthly, or yearly basts in HASKELL County,
Kansas and is NOT a trade, religious or fraternal publication
and has been printed and published in HASKELL County,
Kansas.

THE ATTACHED was published on the following dates in a
regular issue of said newspaper:

1st Publication was made on the __H:_ day of Lﬁ”\_ﬁ“ 20 ! LE
2nd Publication was made on the day of , 20
3rd Publication was made on the dayof ____  ,20
4th Publication was made on the day of , 20
5th Publication was made on ths day of , 20
6th Publication was made on the day of , 20
Publication fee $._ Ui
Affidavit, Notary's Fess $
Additional Copies @ $
Total Publication Fee A AY

7 o 7't - [

!:';“\; ¥ \ + '\\_J‘ A A \{5-{:
{Signed) s -
- A N
Witness my hand this D}\ day of %—"“"a:} v \\ , 20 ™
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this ____h
day of ‘\F'\ ﬁf\\ o0 4
d><12 00, C z%au/\ouo
(Notary Public)

My commission expires a 4 ’7 &C) (8

SR Notay Puttc - Sise of Kamas

Ry Appl. Exsires Fetiunre 7 204

{ A, KELLY C. ﬁinﬂEf\g}@ﬁ]

OF ZONES. IN THE
HAMKER 20-2, LOCATED_'

t

S

gy

T concerned $hall take "t

otice of theforegoing and: L

hall govern themselves;‘ o

: a

RE: CIMAREX ENERGY 848RA.DD b
CO.APPLICATION FOR 4 -, Satanta, KS 67870 v
PERMIT TO AUTHORIZE ~ 620-276-3693 < - 8
THE COMMINGLING €
(4

GAS. PRODUCERS]
UNLEASED MINERAL

INTEREST QWNERS, .
’TLANDOWNERS ANDALL




H

Hamker 20-2 1/2 Mile Radius Map

POSTED WELL DATA

HAMMER 19-5
CIMAREX ENERGY CO

YALD ‘A" 530 FITZGERALD ‘A" 430 |

O

MMER 19-6
CIMIAREX ENERGY CO

HAMMER 19-4
CIMAREX ENERGY CO

HAMMER 19-3
CIMAREX ENERGY CO ‘

HAMMER 19-3
GIMAREX ENERGY CO

O

HAMKER 20-3
GIMAREX ENERGY CO

HAMKER 20-2
CIMAREX ENERGY CO

HAMKER 20-4

SCHMIDT "C" 6-29
MCCOY PETROLEUM GORP

CIMAREX ENERGY CO

SCHMIDT "C" 3-29

MCCOY PETROLEUM CORP

KOG HAMKER 1-20
KIMBARK OIL & GAS GO

HAMKER B 1
AGRICUITURAL ENERGY SERVICES INC

SCHMIDT 1
ESTERN PACIFIC INCORPORATED

o
SCHMIDT C 4-29
Well Label MCCOY PETROLEUM CORP
Operator
R SCHMIDT "C" 5-29
»}NELL SYMBOLS Eél%g&?&&'guﬁ go%% MGCOY PETROLEUM CORP
L& Gas Well SCHMIDT C 2-29
® OilWel “MCCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATIO
MCCOYFPI;EI-'I'ZR%FERUQIEBRAPCJRATION K —-CON 29
Plugged and Abandoned S| MCCOYPE UM COREORATIOI\Il
Dry Hole — Y Hﬁ} . - -y
March 27, 2014 CHMIDT C 1-29 BEVERLIN 1
MCCOVDETRAOI ELINM CORPORATION

p
[

PETRA 3/27/2014 1:39:38 PM



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify on this 7th day of April, 2014, true and correct copies of the above and foregoing
Application for the Commingling of production were served by depositing copies of the same in the
United States Mail, postage prepaid, on the 7" day of April, 2014 addressed to the following persons or
entities:

McCoy Petroleum Cerporation
8080 E. Central Ave Ste. 300
Wichita, KS 67206-2366

Who are all of the operators of leases, owners of record of the minerals in unleased acreage, and
surface owner within a one-half mile radius of the Hamker 20-2.

Mel(ssa imler




D2 kk gy &,
Conservation Division b iy
Finney State Office Building a I l S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec ks.gov/
Shari Feist Albrecht, Chair Sam Brownback, Governor

Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner
Pat Apple, Commissioner

April 22, 2014

Melissa Imler
Cimarex Energy Co.
348 Rd. DD
Satanta, KS 67870

RE:  Approved Commingling CO041405
Hamker 20-2,
API No. 15-081-22004-00-00

Dear Ms. Imler:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been
reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest
had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Lenapah formation perforations, total oil production shall
not exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute
open flow (AOF).

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



	olicense: 33094
	oname: Cimarex Energy Co.
	oaddr1: 348 RD. DD
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: Satanta
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67870
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: Melissa Imler
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 276-3693
	API: 15-081-22004-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: 
	Subdivision2: SW
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 20
	Township: 30
	Range: 31
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 660
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 660
	EastWestFromReference: West
	County: Haskell
	lname: Hamker
	wellnumber: 20-2
	Check Box1: Yes
	formation1: Drum
	perfs1: 4520-4526
	formation2: Swope
	perfs2: 4682-4698
	formation3: Lenapah
	perfs3: 4873-4888
	formation4: 
	perfs4: 
	formation5: 
	perfs5: 
	Check Box2: Yes
	form1oil: 10
	form1gas: 0
	form1water: 10
	form2oil: 60
	form2gas: 50
	form2water: 80
	form3oil: 10
	form3gas: 500
	form3water: 10
	form4oil: 
	form4gas: 
	form4water: 
	form5oil: 
	form5gas: 
	form5water: 
	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Yes
	Check Box5: Yes
	chklogfiledwithaco1: Yes
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	printedname: 
	title: 
	chkdenied: No
	endof15dayperiod: 4/22/2014
	approvedby: Rick Hestermann
	date: 04/22/2014
	comminglingid: CO041405


